Kalab aquatlon Brno 2025 (AQUATLON 2025,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 05.04.2025

# Jméno
Stépan Simon (2016)
Stard Dominika (2016)
Regések Jonas (2016)
Schmidov4 Beéta (2016)
Stastna Helena (2016)
Storkdnov4 Tereza (2016)
Trochanovd Isabell (2016)
Volny Samuel (2016)
Cibere Sebastian (2017)

10 Malcové Evelina (2017)

11 Spilerova Kristyna (2017)

12 Kozler Matéj (2016)

13 Schneider Sebastién (2016)
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SVK
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CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ BIZU JBC

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
Elite Sport Boskovice
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

PKZN

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

ROAD2KONA
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Cas

00:01:58,61
00:02:00,11
00:02:07,66
00:02:12,58
00:02:13,37
00:02:13,89
00:02:21,14
00:02:21,76
00:02:22,34
00:02:25,84
00:02:27,25
00:02:37,13
00:02:51,70

Plavéni
00:00:38,00(1)
00:00:38,10(2)
00:00:44,90(4)
00:00:42,30(3)
00:00:47,50(5)
00:00:49,20(7)

00:00:55,80(11)
00:00:47,60(6)
00:00:51,90(9)
00:00:51,70(8)
00:00:51,90(9)
00:01:11,30(12)
00:01:19,30(13)

AQUATLON

B&h
00:01:20,61(1)
00:01:22,01(2)
00:01:22,76(3)
00:01:30,28(8)
00:01:25,87(7)
00:01:24,69(4)
00:01:25,34(5)

00:01:34,16(12)
00:01:30,44(9)
00:01:34,14(11)
00:01:35,35(13)
00:01:25,83(6)
00:01:32,40(10)
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